

Tugun Surf Life Saving Club Inc 29 O'Connor Street PO Box 537 Tugun QLD 4224 Phone: (07) 5534 2888 Email: surfadmin@tugunslsc.com.au www. tugunslsc.com.au ABN: 23 531 283 216

Tugun SLSC 2024 - 2025 Membership Fee Schedule

| Nippers | |
|--|------------------------------|
| Nipper (Under 6 - Under 13 age groups) | \$85.00 |
| Cadet (Under 14 age group) | \$85.00 |
| Associate (Nipper Parent) Member | \$120.00 |
| | <i><i><i>q</i>120100</i></i> |
| Nipper Family Packs | |
| 2 x associate (parent) members & 2 x nipper members | \$345.00 |
| 2 x active members & 2 x nipper members | \$305.00 |
| 1 x associate (parent) member & 3 x nipper members | \$305.00 |
| Additional Family Group nipper member | \$65.00 |
| | |
| Active Membership | |
| Award Member | \$90.00 |
| Active (15-18 years of age) | \$90.00 |
| Active Member (18+) | \$90.00 |
| Long Service Member | \$90.00 |
| Reserve Active Member | \$90.00 |
| | |
| Life Members | |
| Life Member | No charge |
| Nipper Life Member | No charge |
| | |
| Other Charges | |
| Senior Members Competition To paid by all senior surf sports competitors from under 15 age group and over attending carnivals 24/25 Season | \$140.00 |
| New Security Fob | |
| Once off payment & non-refundable Only available to Active Membership & Patrolling members who are financial Under 15 Age Group members will only have access to Gear Shed & must not use gym unless supervised by a Surf Sports Coach. | \$20.00 |

Please note your membership will be "pending" until membership fees have been paid and accepted by the Club. Please do not hesitate to contact Anita Bourke, Club Administrator if you need any help or assistance.